Unit 21, Highview, High Street, Bordon, Hampshire.  GU35 0AX.
Tel: +44 (0)1420 487788    F ax: +44 (0)1420 487799
Email: sales@axio.co.uk
© Copyright Axio 2004.  All Rights Reserved
AX-WLD2 - Issue 1.3 - Date 28/1/2010
AX-WLD2
Waterleak Detection Modules - Dual Zone

If the audible alarm version is fitted the and the unit is in alarm and you do not have a mute input you can silence the alarm
by shorting across the mute terminals. This does not take the the LED or relay out of alarm.
Order Codes:
  AX-WLD2-24 24V Alarm one or two zone detection module
  AX-WLD2-230 230Vac Alarm one or two zone detection module
  AX-WLD2-24-A 24V Alarm one or two zone detection module + alarm buzzer
  AX-WLD2-230-A 230Vac Alarm one or two zone detection module + alarm buzzer
  AX-WCS-5 Cable sensor for WLD, 5m cable 3m header
  AX-WCS-10 Cable sensor for WLD,10m cable 3m header
  AX-WCS-15 Cable sensor for WLD,15m cable 3m header
  AX-WCS-20 Cable sensor for WLD,20m cable 3m header
  AX-WCS-xx Customer specified cable and header length
  AX-WPS Point sensor for WLD
  AX-WRS1 Rain sensor with 1m cable for WLD
Connection